6857

PENNA SATINATA NERA E CROMATA
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: PENNE - Materiale: ALLUMINIO






PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,014 Kg

POLYBAG SINGOLA
x1pz

145 mm

15 mm

10 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

7,700 Kg
500 pz
450 mm
160 mm
200 mm



